

Company Overview

VAALCO Energy, Inc. is a Houston-based independent energy company principally engaged in the acquisition, development and production of crude oil. The Company's properties and acreage are located primarily offshore Gabon, onshore Egypt, and offshore Equatorial Guinea in Africa, and in western Canada.

VAALCO Energy, Inc. Announces Finalization of Agreements in Equatorial Guinea

Mar 25 2024, 3:00 AM EDT

VAALCO Energy, Inc. Announces Fourth Quarter and Full Year 2023 Financial and Operating Results

Mar 13 2024, 5:44 PM EDT

VAALCO Announces Participation in 36th Annual Roth Conference

Investor Relations

(US Investor Relations)

apetrie@vaalco.com

Al Petrie Advisors

T: 713-543-3422

Mar 12 2024, 3:00 AM EDT

Stock Overview

Symbol EGY
Exchange NYSE
Market Cap 703.3m
Last Price \$6.81
52-Week Range \$3.51 - \$7.50

04/16/2024 04:00 PM EDT

Management Team

George Maxwell

Chief Executive Officer and Director

Ronald Bain

Chief Financial Officer

Jason J. Doornik

Chief Accounting Officer and Controller

Matthew Powers

Executive Vice President and General Counsel

Thor Pruckl

Chief Operating Officer

Julie Ray

Vice President of Treasury

VAALCO Energy, Inc.

9800 Richmond Avenue Suite 700

Houston, TX 77042

Disclaimer

Except for the historical information contained here in, the matters discussed in this document are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to business conditions and the amount of growth in our industry and general economy, competitive factors, and other risks detailed from time to time in the Company's SEC reports, including but not limited to its annual reports on form 10-K and it's quarterly reports on Form 10-Q. The company does not undertake any obligation to update forward-looking statements. All trademarks and brand name are the property of their respective companies.